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Supervisor - Boston  Edward Sandell   edward.n.sandell@mass.gov (617) 680-8544  1 

  Casey, Steven steven.casey@mass.gov (857) 348-4750   

 Collins, Stephen stephen.m.collins@mass.gov (781) 783-2577   

 Comley, Stephen stephen.k.comley@mass.gov (617) 735-6675  

 Donovan, Jonathan jonathan.donovan@mass.gov (857) 294-1398   

 Holmes, Mitch mitch.holmes@mass.gov (857) 319-5354   

 Kiggen, Robert robert.kiggen@mass.gov (857) 303-9432   

 Sullivan, Michael michael.a.sullivan@mass.gov (857) 286-5619   

 Wark, Larry lawrence.wark@mass.gov (617) 735-6671  

 White, James james.j.white@mass.gov (617) 366-7589   

         

 

  

Title Name E-mail Address Phone # District 

Chief of Elevator Inspectors Anthony Buonopane anthony.buonopane@mass.gov (617) 960-7265   

     

Supervisor - Boston  Walter Zalenski  walter.zalenski@mass.gov (617) 875-3667  1 

  Bruno, George, Sr george.f.bruno@mass.gov (617) 312-7494   

  Conley, Stephen  stephen.conley@mass.gov (857) 348-4749   

 Connelly, Michael michael.connelly@mass.gov (857) 972-0402   

 Constantino, Richard richard.constantino@mass.gov (857) 268-0458   

 Geis, Peter peter.geis@mass.gov (857) 507-2751   

 Heffernan, Keith keith.heffernan@mass.gov (857) 354-1954   

 Leonard, John john.leonard@mass.gov (617) 938-4305   

  Allen Morse allen.j.morse@mass.gov (617) 735-6674   

  Wrenn, Paul paul.wrenn@mass.gov (857) 393-0948   

Supervisor - Boston Martin Guiod  martin.guiod@mass.gov (857) 972-0401  1 

  Buccelli, Robert robert.buccelli@mass.gov (617) 947-2744   

  Cote, James james.cote@Mass.gov (617) 947-2820   

  Fagerberg, Joel joel.fagerberg@mass.gov (857) 319-5473   

  Fahey, Kevin kevin.fahey@mass.gov (857) 319-2003   

 Giacoppo, Dominic dominic.giacoppo@mass.gov (857) 406-1421   

 Gostanian, Andrew andrew.gostanian@mass.gov (857) 207-0307   

 Kearney, Peter peter.kearney@mass.gov (857) 348-5191   

 MacDonald, John john.c.macdonald@mass.gov (617) 947-4825   

 Mariani, Robert robert.mariani@mass.gov (857) 348-5399   

 Murphy, Peter peter.j.murphy@mass.gov (857) 354-1950   

 Ranger, Matthew matthew.w.ranger@mass.gov (617) 735-6673  

 Swanson, Robert robert.swanson@mass.gov (857) 972-0403   

  Wrenn, Joseph joseph.wrenn@mass.gov (857) 319-5483   
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Supervisor – Springfield  Michael Morton  michael.morton@mass.gov 857-294-1622   

  Bartlett, Christopher  chris.bartlett@mass.gov (857) 288-9458 52 

  Boutilier, Timothy tim.boutilier@mass.gov (617) 352-1067 52 

 Davison, Arthur arthur.davison@mass.gov (617) 429-9479   

 Hannigan, Samuel samuel.hannigan@mass.gov (617) 947-4792   

  Janis, Joseph  joe.janis@mass.gov  (857) 321-1686 46 

  Keyes, Paul paul.keyes@mass.gov (617) 938-4303 49 

  Lemon, Donald donald.lemon@mass.gov (617) 875-5830 51 

  Paul Poissant paul.m.poissant@mass.gov (617) 735-6672   

  Travers, Ronald ronald.travers@mass.gov (617) 680-7290 48 

  Streeter, Roy roy.streeter@mass.gov (617) 680-2162 50 

  Whittier, Scott scott.whittier2@mass.gov  (857) 262-3427 47 

Supervisor - Milford  George Ramian  george.ramian@mass.gov (617) 894-3007   

  Bourke, James james.bourke@mass.gov (617) 312-3871 8 

 Carr, Robert robert.carr@mass.gov (857) 354-1952 7 

  Conway, Thomas thomas.conway@mass.gov (857) 753-1263 13 

  Daley, Charles charles.daley@mass.gov (617) 356-2933 10 

  LaBreck, Robert, Jr. robert.labreck@mass.gov (617) 777-3309 9 

  Malcolm, Michael michael.malcolm@mass.gov (617) 894-4095 7 

  McGettigan, Patrick patrick.mcgettigan@mass.gov (617) 448-6935 6 

  Moore, Patrick patrick.moore@mass.gov (617) 352-2613 12 

 Pasciucco, Joseph joseph.pasciucco@mass.gov (857) 283-1944  
  Provitola, Daniel daniel.provitola@mass.gov (857) 383-7693 16 

  Sullivan, Peter  peter.sullivan@mass.gov (617) 938-4307 15 

  Tranter, James james.tranter@mass.gov (617) 938-4316 14 

 

Supervisor - Tewksbury                                           Earle Oliver earle.oliver@mass.gov (857) 315-7435   

 Alonardo, Michael michael.alonardo@mass.gov (617) 413-6629 31 

 Brady, John john.brady@mass.gov (857) 207-0310 36 

 Buonopane, Bart bart.buonopane@mass.gov (617) 939-1118 28 

 Dodge, Thomas thomas.dodge@mass.gov (617) 655-4517 32 

 Forbes, Charles charles.forbes@mass.gov (617) 780-0647 39 

 Gilkie, Mark mark.gilkie@mass.gov (617) 680-4814 26 

 Howell, Michael  michael.howell@mass.gov (857) 348-5400 27 

 Hynds, Michael  michale.hynds@mass.gov (857) 354-1956 37 

 Jones, Lawrence lawrence.jones@mass.gov (857) 315-7417 33 

 Lacey, Steven steven.lacey@mass.gov (857) 972-0405 34 

 Ludwig, Peter peter.ludwig@mass.gov (857) 294-1545 35 

 McLaughlin, Michael michael.t.mclaughlin@mass.gov (857) 354-1955  
  Modica, Anthony anthony.modica@mass.gov (617) 938-4309 38 

  Morgan, Thomas thomas.morgan@mass.gov (617) 352-0658 30 

  O' Hearn, John john.ohearn@mass.gov (617) 686-3094 29 

Supervisor-Code Coordinator John Rubyck johnny.rubyck@mass.gov (617) 593-0200   

mailto:ronald.travers@mass.gov

